
It is aimed at the situation that the concentration 

of analyte is unknown and may vary widely.

Cloud-Clone Wide-range 
ELISA Kits

Reagents / Samples / Services

Advantages

Cloud-Clone Wide-range ELISA Kits are also of high quality compared to traditional ELISA kits.

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Corticosterone (Cort)Items

Detection Range 12.35-1,000ng/mL 6.17-500ng/mL

Sensitivity <2.60ng/mL <2.60ng/mL

Intra-Assay CV<10% CV<10%

Inter-Assay  CV<12%  CV<12%

ELISA Kit for Corticosterone (Cort)

Typical Standard 
Curve

15 years of research and development experience

30,000+ citations

Developed by high affinity and high sensitivity 
antibody pairs

The detection range is 1,000-10,000 times than 
tranditional ELISA kit



FBLN3

MCP1

Ntn1

EFNB2

SMD

T3

PINP

CT

TAT

LDLRAP1

HSP90aB1

CTXI

FGL1

SCT

C1q

IP3

The New England Journal of Medicine

Nature Medicine

Nature Medicine

Nature Medicine

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature Biotechnology

Cell

Cell

Cell

Cell

Cell

Nature Nanotechnology

176.079

87.241

87.241

87.241

69.502

69.502

69.502

69.502

69.502

68.164

66.850

66.850

66.850

66.850

66.850

40.523

23050525

29291351

24584118

29058717

10.1038/s41586-020-2121-3

33177714

30185903

33149301

22407318

24213763

10.1016/j.cell.2020.05.043

32640190

30454647

30449620

33248023

35606443

Product No. Product Name Product No. Product Name

WEA176Hu

WEA372Hu

WEA447Ra

WEA506Mu

WEA518Ra

WEA542Hu

WEA546Ga

WEA611Mu

WEA635Hu

WEA747Mu

WEA909Hu

WED381Hu

WED796Hu

WED875Hu

WEF282Hu

WEF757Hu

WEH757Mu

WEJ085Hu

WEJ332Hu

WEA754Mu

WEA105Ra

WEA077Mu

WEA133Mu

WEA560Hu

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Collagen Type III (COL3)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Gelsolin (GSN)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for C-Peptide (CP)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for D-Dimer (D2D)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Ferritin (FE)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Endostatin (ES)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Immunoglobulin A (IgA)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Thrombospondin 1 (THBS1)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Complement Factor H (CFH)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Complement 1q (C1q)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Ceruloplasmin (CP)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Glia Derived Nexin (GDN)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Arginase II (Arg2)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Insulin Like Protein 5 (INSL5)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Carboxylesterase 2 (CES2)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Peroxiredoxin 2 (PRDX2)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Klotho (KL)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Follistatin Like Protein 1 (FSTL1)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Casein Beta (CSN2)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Myosin Heavy Chain 1 (MYH1)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Nerve Growth Factor (NGF)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Interleukin 4 (IL4)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha (TNFa)

Wide-range ELISA Kit for Epidermal Growth Factor (EGF)

Cloud-Clone Wide-range ELISA Kits List (Part)

Citations

Core No. Targets Journal IF Pubmed ID/DOI

F422

A087

B827

E112

X053

A453

A957

A472

A831

D104

D522

A665

D022

B075

A747

C037




