

## Distributed by: CliniSciences Group

Reagents / Samples / Services

## Cloud-Clone Wide-range ELISA Kits

It is aimed at the situation that the concentration of analyte is unknown and may vary widely.





## **Advantages**

• 15 years of research and development experience

- 30,000+ citations
- Developed by high affinity and high sensitivity antibody pairs
- The detection range is 1,000-10,000 times than tranditional ELISA kit

## Cloud-Clone Wide-range ELISA Kits are also of high quality compared to traditional ELISA kits.

ltems	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Corticosterone (Cort)	ELISA Kit for Corticosterone (Cort)	
Detection Range	12.35-1,000ng/mL	6.17-500ng/mL	
Typical Standard Curve	4 3 2 1 0 0 0.5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	
Sensitivity	<2.60ng/mL	<2.60ng/mL	
Intra-Assay	CV<10%	CV<10%	
Inter-Assay	CV<12%	CV<12%	

## Distributed by: CliniSciences Group

## Citations

Core No.	Targets	Journal	IF	Pubmed ID/DOI
F422	FBLN3	The New England Journal of Medicine	176.079	23050525
A087	MCP1	Nature Medicine	87.241	29291351
B827	Ntn1	Nature Medicine	87.241	24584118
E112	EFNB2	Nature Medicine	87.241	29058717
X053	SMD	Nature	69.502	10.1038/s41586-020-2121-3
A453	Т3	Nature	69.502	33177714
A957	PINP	Nature	69.502	30185903
A472	СТ	Nature	69.502	33149301
A831	TAT	Nature	69.502	22407318
D104	LDLRAP1	Nature Biotechnology	68.164	24213763
D522	HSP90aB1	Cell	66.850	10.1016/j.cell.2020.05.043
A665	CTXI	Cell	66.850	32640190
D022	FGL1	Cell	66.850	30454647
B075	SCT	Cell	66.850	30449620
A747	C1q	Cell	66.850	33248023
C037	IP3	Nature Nanotechnology	40.523	35606443

## Cloud-Clone Wide-range ELISA Kits List (Part)

Product No.	Product Name	Product No.	Product Name
WEA176Hu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Collagen Type III (COL3)	WED796Hu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Arginase II (Arg2)
WEA372Hu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Gelsolin (GSN)	WED875Hu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Insulin Like Protein 5 (INSL5)
WEA447Ra	Wide-range ELISA Kit for C-Peptide (CP)	WEF282Hu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Carboxylesterase 2 (CES2)
WEA506Mu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for D-Dimer (D2D)	WEF757Hu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Peroxiredoxin 2 (PRDX2)
WEA518Ra	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Ferritin (FE)	WEH757Mu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Klotho (KL)
WEA542Hu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Endostatin (ES)	WEJ085Hu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Follistatin Like Protein 1 (FSTL1)
WEA546Ga	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Immunoglobulin A (IgA)	WEJ332Hu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Casein Beta (CSN2)
WEA611Mu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Thrombospondin 1 (THBS1)	WEA754Mu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Myosin Heavy Chain 1 (MYH1)
WEA635Hu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Complement Factor H (CFH)	WEA105Ra	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Nerve Growth Factor (NGF)
WEA747Mu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Complement 1q (C1q)	WEA077Mu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Interleukin 4 (IL4)
WEA909Hu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Ceruloplasmin (CP)	WEA133Mu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha (TNFa)
WED381Hu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Glia Derived Nexin (GDN)	WEA560Hu	Wide-range ELISA Kit for Epidermal Growth Factor (EGF)

# **CliniSciences** Group

#### Austria

Company: CliniSciences GmbH Address: Sternwartestrasse 76, A-1180 Wien - Austria Telephone: +43 720 115 580 Fax: +43 720 115 577 Email: oesterreich@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

#### Finland

Company: CliniSciences ApS Address: Oesterbrogade 226, st. 1, Copenhagen, 2100 - Denmark Telephone: +45 89 888 349 Fax: +45 89 884 064 Email: suomi@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

#### Iceland

Company: CliniSciences ApS Address: Oesterbrogade 226, st. 1, Copenhagen, 2100 - Denmark Telephone: +45 89 888 349 Fax: +45 89 884 064 Email: island@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

#### Netherlands

Company: CliniSciences B.V. Address: Kraijenhoffstraat 137A, 1018RG Amsterdam, Netherlands Telephone: +31 85 2082 351 Fax: +31 85 2082 353 Email: nederland@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

#### Portugal

Company: Quimigen Unipessoal LDA Address: Rua Almada Negreiros, Lote 5, Loja 14, 2615-275 Alverca Do Ribatejo - Portugal Telephone: +351 30 8808 050 Fax: +351 30 8808 052 Email: info@quimigen.com Web: https://www.quimigen.pt

#### Switzerland

Company: CliniSciences AG Address: Fracht Ost Flughafen Kloten CH-8058 Zürich - Switzerland Telephone: +41 (044) 805 76 81 Fax: +41 (044) 805 76 75 Email: switzerland@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

#### Belgium

Company: CliniSciences S.R.L Address: Avenue Stalingrad 52, 1000 Brussels - Belgium Telephone: +32 2 31 50 800 Fax: +32 2 31 50 801 Email: belgium@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

#### France

Company: CliniSciences S.A.S Address: 74 Rue des Suisses, 92000 Nanterre- France Telephone: +33 9 77 40 09 09 Fax: +33 9 77 40 10 11 Email: info@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

#### Ireland

Company: CliniSciences Limited Address: Ground Floor, 71 lower Baggot street Dublin D02 P593 - Ireland Telephone: +353 1 6971 146 Fax: +353 1 6971 147 Email: ireland@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

#### Norway

Company: CliniSciences AS Address: c/o MerVerdi Munkerudtunet 10 1164 Oslo - Norway Telephone: +47 21 988 882 Email: norge@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

#### Spain

Company: CliniSciences Lab Solutions Address: C/ Hermanos del Moral 13 (Bajo E), 28019, Madrid - Spain Telephone: +34 91 269 40 65 Fax: +34 91 269 40 74 Email: espana@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

### υĸ

Company: CliniSciences Limited Address: 11 Progress Business center, Whittle Parkway, SL1 6DQ Slough- United Kingdom Telephone: +44 (0)1753 866 511 or +44 (0) 330 684 0982 Fax: +44 (0)1753 208 899 Email: uk@clinisciences.com IWeb: https://www.clinisciences.com



#### Denmark

Company: CliniSciences ApS Address: Oesterbrogade 226, st. 1, Copenhagen, 2100 - Denmark Telephone: +45 89 888 349 Fax: +45 89 884 064 Email: danmark@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

#### Germany

Company: Biotrend Chemikalien GmbH Address: Wilhelm-Mauser-Str. 41-43, 50827 Köln - Germany Telephone: +49 221 9498 320 Fax: +49 221 9498 325 Email: info@biotrend.com Web: https://www.biotrend.com

#### Italy

Company: CliniSciences S.r.l Address: Via Maremmana inferiore 378 Roma 00012 Guidonia Montecelio - Italy Telephone: +39 06 94 80 56 71 Fax: +39 06 94 80 00 21 Email: italia@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Poland

Company: CliniSciences sp.Z.o.o. Address: ul. Rotmistrza Witolda Pileckiego 67 lok. 200 - 02-781 Warszawa -Poland Telephone: +48 22 307 0535 Fax: +48 22 307 0532 Email: polska@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

#### Sweden

Company: CliniSciences ApS Address: Oesterbrogade 226, st. 1, Copenhagen, 2100 - Denmark Telephone: +45 89 888 349 Fax: +45 89 884 064 Email: sverige@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

#### USA

Company: Biotrend Chemicals LLC Address: c/o Carr Riggs Ingram, 500 Grand Boulevard, Suite 210 Miramar Beach, FL 32550- USA

Telephone: +1 850 650 7790

Fax: +1 850 650 4383 Email: info@biotrend-usa.com Web: https://www.biotrend-usa.com















